2013.06 panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
LS-500SERIES
Digital Laser Sensor
Amplifier-separated type
Conforming to
EMC Directive
Conforming to
FDA regulations

: HYPR  : U-LG  : LONG  : STD  : FAST  : H-SP
7
ORDER GUIDE
LS-500
Type
Model No.
Sensor heads
Coaxial
reflective type
Coaxial
retroreflective type
Item
Spot size
FAST
STD
LONG
HYPR
Approx. ø5 mm ø0.197 in or less
emitter of 1 m
Approx. ø2 mm ø0.079 in or less
11.811 in
 or less
emitter of 1 m
Approx. ø5 mm ø0.197 in or less
emitter of 1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
150 mm
200 mm
11.811 in
17.717 in
750 mm 29.528 in
0.01 to 1 m
0.01 to 1 m
0.01 to 1 m
0.01 to 1.5 m
0.01 to 2 m
0.01 to 2.5 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
1 m
Accessories
Net weight: 50 g approx.
Gross weight: 70 g approx.
Toothed lock washer: 2 pcs.
Cover: Polycarbonate
Enclosure: PBT
Cover: Acrylic
Material Enclosure: PBT, Indicator cover: Polycarbonate,
Applicable amplifiers P P -C2
Sensing object
Operation indicator
1,000 V AC for one min. between all supply terminals connected together and enclosure
0.059 in amplitude in X, Y and Z directions for two hours each
2
Red semiconductor laser diode